Late Entry Miinchen Riem Olympia-Reitanlage

Prifung Nr.: 14

Mittlere Tour Spring-LP m. Zeitwertung Klasse: M* Freitag, 12. Juni 2020

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 501,A1
RG / Art.

Tempo:
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:

Hochstzeit:

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:

Hoéhe: 1,25 mtr.

350 m/Min.

485 mtr.
84 sek.
168 sek.

1"
12

Course Design:
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Olaf Herrmann
and Team




